RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

[ Situs: 42 SPRUCELAND AV | | Map ID: 110650014 [[ Class: Single Family Residence] Card: 1df 1 Tax year 2016
Current Owner General Information o
WEIR PAUL A & ALUESHIMA Living Units 1
E AKOUGH- Neighborhood 1283
Alternate Id
42 SPRUCELAND AVE Vol/Pg
District COoSs
SPRINGFIELD Zoning R1
MA 01108 Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FOOT 8,294 32,10p

Total Acres: 0.1904

Permit Information Assessment Information
Date Issused Number Price Purpose % Complete Assessed  Appraised Cost Income  Market
Land 32,100 32,100 32,100 0 32,100
Building 216,700 218,900 224,800 0 218,900
Total 248,800 251,000 256,900 0 251,000
Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2012-06-29

2009-09-01

2009-03-19

2008-09-08

2005-07-06

1996-08-30

1991-09-23

1991-09-23

1982-04-14

Price Type

AND +

242,39 LDG
AND +

260,00 LDG
AND +

123,00 LDG
AND +

209,11 LDG
AND +

240,00 LDG
AND +

106,50 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
0 LAND +

BLDG

Deed
Reference

19328/454

17967/0133

17698/0147

17461/0450

15151/0074

09608/0051

07813/0165

07813/0163

05242/0234

Sales / Ownership History
Grantee

WEIR PAUL A & ALUESHIMA E
AKOUGH-

SMOLUCHOWSKI IRENA

SEARS PAUL J

HSBC BANK USA NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

SANDOVAL SHAWN

SAMPSON-BROWN STEVEN P &
THERE

RYAN MILDRED L & DAVID M & REG RYAN MILDRED L

RYAN DAVID M & REGINA L

RYAN, MILDRED L.

Grantor
SMOLUCHOWSKI IRENA
SEARS PAUL J

HSBC BANK USA NATIONAL ASSOCIATIC

HSBC BANK USA NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
TRUST

SAMPSON-BROWN STEVEN P + THERE

RYAN DAVID M & REGINA L

RYAN MILDRED L

RYAN, FREDERICK H.
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Dwelling Information
COLONIAL .
SterOLD Year Built 1902
Eff Year Built 0

Story height 2.00
Attic PART EINSH Ground Floor 1,154

Area
Exterior Walls FRAME Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 2,734
Area
Color GREEN
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 1
Fuel Type GAS Openings 1
System Type STEAM Pre-Fab 0
Room Detall
Bedrooms 5 Full Baths 2
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 2
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 1

Total Rooms 10
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod YES

Bath Type

Bath Remod YES
Adjustments
Int vs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathedral

Py Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade B+ Market Adj 0.00
Condition GOOD Functional
CDU VERY GOOD Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Line Type

1 GARAGE - WD/CB

Outbuilding Data
Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Graq
1940 20 22 1.00 440 D

le

Parcel ID

097650051
048500003
052800070
048500018
052800046

Comparable Sales Summary

Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style YrBuilt Gra
2013-09-17 190,555 2,605 8 1904 C+
2013-08-12 169,900 2,892 5 1901 B
2014-09-26 235,000 2,610 5 1900 B
2014-11-25 150,000 2,564 5 1898 C+
2014-03-21 200,000 2,730 5 1902 B+




